
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE MIL NATURAL ACCUM FULL
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TOTAL

A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW 
C.F.S

RIVER 
C.F.S

NATURAL * 
1000 A.F.

1 43,744 7,029 57,191 79,571 27,762 22,647 24,448 1,836 264,228 -634 -320 792 472 31.4
2 43,562 6,592 57,288 79,297 28,279 22,228 24,276 1,742 263,264 -964 -486 867 381 32.2
3 43,338 6,246 57,156 79,675 28,503 22,573 24,104 1,732 263,327 63 32 621 653 33.5
4 43,136 5,921 57,047 79,727 28,568 22,940 23,933 1,808 263,080 -247 -125 591 466 34.4
5 42,930 5,579 56,889 79,765 28,637 22,833 23,781 2,009 262,423 -657 -331 706 375 35.2
6 42,728 5,274 56,637 79,911 28,688 22,598 23,611 1,978 261,425 -998 -503 925 422 36.0
7 42,537 4,931 56,524 79,871 28,709 22,660 23,456 1,779 260,467 -958 -483 901 418 36.8
8 42,321 4,852 56,070 80,265 28,770 22,754 23,390 1,841 260,263 -204 -103 708 605 38.0
9 42,045 4,232 55,677 80,476 28,796 22,946 23,389 1,793 259,354 -909 -458 644 186 38.4

10 41,868 4,151 55,214 80,489 28,789 23,185 23,389 1,746 258,831 -523 -264 618 354 39.1
11 41,664 4,198 54,575 79,819 28,772 23,445 23,389 1,805 257,667 -1,164 -587 570 -17 39.1
12 41,543 4,240 54,090 80,516 28,798 23,636 23,432 1,899 258,154 487 246 582 828 40.7
13 41,333 4,279 53,559 80,568 28,857 23,629 23,415 2,072 257,712 -442 -223 665 442 41.6
14 41,128 4,324 53,223 80,700 28,826 23,866 23,466 1,887 257,420 -292 -147 793 646 42.9
15 40,909 4,354 52,880 80,686 28,920 23,849 23,491 1,888 256,977 -443 -223 658 435 43.7
16 40,794 4,405 52,441 80,738 29,171 23,563 22,978 1,926 256,016 -961 -484 692 208 44.1
17 40,553 4,445 51,983 80,752 29,144 23,681 22,987 1,875 255,420 -596 -300 734 434 45.0
18 40,377 4,483 51,513 80,765 29,109 23,807 23,003 1,915 254,972 -448 -226 694 468 45.9
19 40,188 4,521 50,996 80,778 29,093 23,946 22,953 1,762 254,237 -735 -371 797 426 46.8
20 40,006 4,558 50,676 80,805 29,091 23,936 22,762 2,031 253,865 -372 -188 686 498 47.8
21 39,745 4,593 50,131 80,778 29,122 23,708 22,611 1,989 252,677 -1,188 -599 922 323 48.4
22 39,547 4,658 49,823 80,962 29,294 23,500 22,476 1,833 252,093 -584 -294 1,072 778 49.9
23 39,314 4,711 49,493 80,962 29,571 23,513 22,320 1,783 251,667 -426 -215 952 737 51.4
24 39,096 4,780 48,927 81,199 29,888 23,919 22,353 1,812 251,974 307 155 731 886 53.2
25 38,836 4,833 48,605 81,290 30,067 24,296 22,411 1,881 252,219 245 124 699 823 54.8
26 38,632 4,889 48,250 81,383 30,184 24,568 22,411 1,954 252,271 52 26 689 715 56.2
27 38,435 4,995 47,811 81,489 30,868 24,174 22,572 2,059 252,403 132 67 1,048 1,115 58.4
28 38,197 5,054 47,488 81,528 31,397 23,850 22,552 1,915 251,981 -422 -213 1,098 885 60.2
29 38,006 5,129 47,212 81,648 32,018 23,544 22,686 1,919 252,162 181 91 999 1,090 62.3
30 37,676 5,187 46,693 81,727 32,684 23,468 22,573 1,728 251,736 -426 -215 1,109 894 64.1
31 37,475 5,233 46,340 81,754 32,949 23,618 22,821 1,773 251,963 227 114 773 887 65.9

Totals -12,899 17,833
Acre - Feet 35,372
* October 1, 2024 to date
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